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Bus Stop Locations For HMS EB1 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD AM1 D58 - HERRICK MS EARLY BIRD AM

Route: HMS EB1 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD ANgtart Time: 06:40 am

Bus: DG47 End Time: 07:30 am
Total Time: 49:31
Anchor: HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 13.44 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:57 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:30 am

START (1)
(stop) (2)
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(stop) (31)
DEST (32)

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders:

Max Load: 0

Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

MAPLE AVE@CARPENTER ST
CARPENTER ST @ GILBERT AVE
GILBERT AVE @ BROOKBANK RD
GILBERT AVE @ LEE AVE

LEE AVE @ ELMORE AVE

1920 MAPLE AVE

MAPLE AVE @ GLENVIEW AVE
MAPLE AVE @ HILLCREST AVE
ELMORE AVE @ CHALLEN PL
CORNELL AVE @ HITCHCOCK AVE
CORNELL AVE @ CURTISS ST
CURTISS ST @ GLENVIEW AVE
HADDOW AVE @ CHASE AVE
WALNUT AVE @ PROVENCE CT
OGDEN AVE @ DRENDEL RD
DOWNERS DR @ VIRGINIA ST
DOWNERS DR @ 40TH ST
DOWNERS DR @ CORALBERRY LN
VENARD RD @ BROOKSIDE LN
BROOKSIDE LN @ SARATOGA AVE
SARATOGA AVE @ BARNESWOOD DR
35TH ST @ VENARD RD

VENARD RD @ DREW ST (SEVERE PEANUT ALLERGY)
3100 VENARD ROAD

SARATOGA AVE @ BRYCE PL
ACORN RD @ OAK HILL RD
SARATOGA AVE @ CANDLEWOOD DR
39TH ST @ FOREST AVE

3912 MAIN ST

MAIN ST @ 41ST ST

MAIN ST @HAVENS CT (EAST SIDE)
HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL
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Bus Stop Locations For HMS EB2 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD AM2 D58 - HERRICK MS EARLY BIRD AM

Route: HMS EB2 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD ANBR2art Time: 06:41 am

Bus: DG48 End Time: 07:30 am
Total Time: 48:55
Anchor: HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 13.27 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A
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7:30 am

START
(stop) (1)
(stop) (2)
(stop) (3)
(stop) (4)
(stop) (5)
(stop) (6)
(stop) (7)
(stop) (8)
(stop) (9)
(stop) (10)
(stop) (11)
(stop) (12)
(stop) (13)
(stop) (14)
(stop) (15)
(stop) (16)
(stop) (17)
(stop) (18)
(stop) (19)
(stop) (20)
(stop) (21)
(stop) (22)
(stop) (23)
(stop) (24)
(stop) (25)
(stop) (26)
(stop) (27)
(stop) (28)

(stop) (29)
DEST (30)

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders:

Max Load: 0

Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

MAPLE AVE@BELMONT RD
MAPLE AVE @ ELINOR AVE
MAPLE AVE @ LOMOND AVE
WALNUT AVE @ COLLEGE RD
COLLEGE RD @ ELINOR AVE
SUMMIT ST @ WASHINGTON ST
MAPLE AVE @ BELDEN AVE
FAIRMOUNT AVE @ SUMMIT ST
BENTON AVE @ RANDALL ST
BLODGETT AVE @ HILL ST

8TH ST @ FLORENCE AVE

8TH ST @ VICTOR ST

6TH ST @ CUMNOR RD
CUMNOR RD @ 5TH ST
CUMNOR RD @ 4TH ST

4TH ST @ VICTOR ST

4TH ST @ WILLIAMS ST

MAPLE AVE @ FLORENCE AVE
FLORENCE AVE @ SHELDON AVE
CHICAGO AVE @ CUMNOR RD
CHICAGO AVE @ ROSLYN RD
W TRAUBE AVE @ CUMNOR RD
CUMNOR RD @ 41ST ST
TOWER RD @ W END RD
OGDEN AVE @ FLORENCE AVE
4331 DOUGLAS RD

DOUGLAS RD @ GRANT ST
DOUGLAS RD @ GIERZ ST
DOUGLAS RD @ FRANKLIN ST
DOUGLAS RD @ ROGERS ST
HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL
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Bus Stop Locations For HMS EB3 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD AM3 D58 - HERRICK MS EARLY BIRD AM

Route: HMS EB3 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD ANBRart Time: 06:49 am Total Riders:
Bus: DG50 End Time: 07:30 am Max Load: 0
Total Time: 40:09 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 11.71 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:49 am START (1) 39 ROYAL VALE DR

6:52am (stop) (2) AVENUE CHATEAUX E @ AVENUE NORMANDY E
6:53am (stop) (3) AVENUE ROYAL @ AVE LATOUR

6:53am (stop) (4) AVE LATOUR @ 31ST ST

6:54 am (stop) (5) GINGERBROOK DR E @ THERESA LN

6:57 am (stop) (6) 35TH ST @ POLO LN

6:57 am (stop) (7) 35TH ST @ ROSLYN RD

7:00 am (stop) (8) SADDLE BROOK DR @ SUFFOLK LN [SOUTH|
7:02am (stop) (9) HAMBLETONIAN DR & BIKE PATH

7:03am (stop) (10)  HAMBLETONIAN DR @ RIDGEWOOD CT
7:03am (stop) (11)  HAMBLETONIAN DR @ SADDLE BROOK DR [SOUTH]
7:03am (stop) (12)  HAMBLETONIAN DR @ RIDGEWOOD CT
7:03am (stop) (13) = HAMBLETONIAN DR @ 38TH ST

7:04am (stop) (14)  FLORENCE AVE @ 39TH ST

7:07am (stop) (15) ~ BROUGHAM LN @ RED STABLE WAY
7:08am (stop) (16)  FAIRVIEW AVE @ RED STABLE WAY @ 37TH ST
7:09am (stop) (17)  37TH ST @ STERLING RD

7:10am (stop) (18) ~ GLENDENNING RD @ 38TH ST

7:10am (stop) (19)  GLENDENNING RD @ 39TH ST

7:11am (stop) (20)  39TH ST @ STERLING RD

7:13am  (stop) (21) 3852 FAIRVIEW AVE

7:13am  (stop) (22) 3958 FAIRVIEW AVE

7:14am (stop) (23)  40TH ST @ DOUGLAS RD

7:15am (stop) (24)  40TH ST @ ELM ST

7:16 am (stop) (25)  41ST ST @ WASHINGTON ST

7:20am  (stop) (26) 1614 OGDEN AVE

7:21am (stop) (27)  STONEWALL AVE @ GRANT ST

7:22am (stop) (28) ~ GRANT ST @ PERSHING AVE

7:23am  (stop) (29)  CHICAGO AVE @ PERSHING AVE
7:24am (stop) (30)  PERSHING AVE @ PRAIRIE AVE

7:30 am DEST (31) HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL
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