Bus Stop Locations For HMS EB1 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD AM1 D58 - HERRICK MS EARLY BIRD AM

Route: HMS EB1 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD ANStart Time: 06:40 am Total Riders: Bus: DG47 End Time: 07:30 am Max Load: 0

Total Time: 49:31 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 13.44 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:40 am	START (1)	MAPLE AVE@CARPENTER ST
6:41 am	(stop) (2)	CARPENTER ST @ GILBERT AVE
6:42 am	(stop) (3)	GILBERT AVE @ BROOKBANK RD
6:44 am	(stop) (4)	GILBERT AVE @ LEE AVE
6:46 am	(stop) (5)	LEE AVE @ ELMORE AVE
6:47 am	(stop) (6)	1920 MAPLE AVE
6:47 am	(stop) (7)	MAPLE AVE @ GLENVIEW AVE
6:48 am	(stop) (8)	MAPLE AVE @ HILLCREST AVE
6:49 am	(stop) (9)	ELMORE AVE @ CHALLEN PL
6:53 am	(stop) (10)	CORNELL AVE @ HITCHCOCK AVE
6:54 am	(stop) (11)	CORNELL AVE @ CURTISS ST
6:54 am	(stop) (12)	CURTISS ST @ GLENVIEW AVE
6:57 am	(stop) (13)	HADDOW AVE @ CHASE AVE
7:01 am	(stop) (14)	WALNUT AVE @ PROVENCE CT
7:02 am	(stop) (15)	OGDEN AVE @ DRENDEL RD
7:08 am	(stop) (16)	DOWNERS DR @ VIRGINIA ST
7:08 am	(stop) (17)	DOWNERS DR @ 40TH ST
7:10 am	(stop) (18)	DOWNERS DR @ CORALBERRY LN
7:11 am	(stop) (19)	VENARD RD @ BROOKSIDE LN
7:12 am	(stop) (20)	BROOKSIDE LN @ SARATOGA AVE
7:12 am	(stop) (21)	SARATOGA AVE @ BARNESWOOD DR
7:14 am	(stop) (22)	35TH ST @ VENARD RD
7:15 am	(stop) (23)	VENARD RD @ DREW ST (SEVERE PEANUT ALLERGY)
7:16 am	(stop) (24)	3100 VENARD ROAD
7:17 am	(stop) (25)	SARATOGA AVE @ BRYCE PL
7:20 am		ACORN RD @ OAK HILL RD
7:22 am	(stop) (27)	SARATOGA AVE @ CANDLEWOOD DR
7:23 am	(stop) (28)	39TH ST @ FOREST AVE
	(stop) (29)	
	(stop) (30)	
	(stop) (31)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7:30 am	DEST (32)	HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus Stop Locations For HMS EB2 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD AM2 D58 - HERRICK MS EARLY BIRD AM

Route: HMS EB2 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD ANS2art Time: 06:41 am Total Riders: Bus: DG48 End Time: 07:30 am Max Load: 0

Total Time: 48:55 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 13.27 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:41 am	START	MAPLE AVE@BELMONT RD
6:42 am	(stop) (1)	MAPLE AVE @ ELINOR AVE
6:42 am	(stop) (2)	MAPLE AVE @ LOMOND AVE
6:44 am	(stop) (3)	WALNUT AVE @ COLLEGE RD
6:45 am	(stop) (4)	COLLEGE RD @ ELINOR AVE
6:53 am	(stop) (5)	SUMMIT ST @ WASHINGTON ST
6:54 am	(stop) (6)	MAPLE AVE @ BELDEN AVE
6:56 am	(stop) (7)	FAIRMOUNT AVE @ SUMMIT ST
6:57 am	(stop) (8)	BENTON AVE @ RANDALL ST
6:57 am	(stop) (9)	BLODGETT AVE @ HILL ST
7:00 am	(stop) (10)	8TH ST @ FLORENCE AVE
7:01 am	(stop) (11)	8TH ST @ VICTOR ST
7:02 am	(stop) (12)	6TH ST @ CUMNOR RD
7:02 am	(stop) (13)	CUMNOR RD @ 5TH ST
7:02 am	(stop) (14)	CUMNOR RD @ 4TH ST
7:03 am	(stop) (15)	4TH ST @ VICTOR ST
7:03 am	(stop) (16)	4TH ST @ WILLIAMS ST
7:08 am	(stop) (17)	MAPLE AVE @ FLORENCE AVE
7:08 am	(stop) (18)	FLORENCE AVE @ SHELDON AVE
7:09 am	(stop) (19)	CHICAGO AVE @ CUMNOR RD
7:10 am	(stop) (20)	CHICAGO AVE @ ROSLYN RD
7:12 am	(stop) (21)	W TRAUBE AVE @ CUMNOR RD
7:14 am	(stop) (22)	CUMNOR RD @ 41ST ST
7:16 am	(stop) (23)	TOWER RD @ W END RD
7:18 am	(stop) (24)	OGDEN AVE @ FLORENCE AVE
7:19 am	(stop) (25)	4331 DOUGLAS RD
7:20 am	(stop) (26)	DOUGLAS RD @ GRANT ST
7:21 am	(stop) (27)	DOUGLAS RD @ GIERZ ST
7:22 am	(stop) (28)	DOUGLAS RD @ FRANKLIN ST
7:23 am	(stop) (29)	DOUGLAS RD @ ROGERS ST
7:30 am	DEST (30)	HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus Stop Locations For HMS EB3 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD AM3 D58 - HERRICK MS EARLY BIRD AM

Distance

Route: HMS EB3 D -HERRICK EARLY BIRD ANSBart Time: 06:49 am **Total Riders:** Bus: DG50 End Time: 07:30 am Max Load: 0

Total Time: 40:09 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL Schedule Day: Tuesday Distance: 11.71 mi.

Package #:

Drop Off

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Pick Up

6:49 am	START (1)	39 ROYAL VALE DR
6:52 am	(stop) (2)	AVENUE CHATEAUX E @ AVENUE NORMANDY E
6:53 am	(stop) (3)	AVENUE ROYAL @ AVE LATOUR
6:53 am	(stop) (4)	AVE LATOUR @ 31ST ST
6:54 am	(stop) (5)	GINGERBROOK DR E @ THERESA LN
6:57 am	(stop) (6)	35TH ST @ POLO LN
6:57 am	(stop) (7)	35TH ST @ ROSLYN RD
7:00 am	(stop) (8)	SADDLE BROOK DR @ SUFFOLK LN [SOUTH[
7:02 am	(stop) (9)	HAMBLETONIAN DR & BIKE PATH
7:03 am	(stop) (10)	HAMBLETONIAN DR @ RIDGEWOOD CT
7:03 am	(stop) (11)	HAMBLETONIAN DR @ SADDLE BROOK DR [SOUTH]
7:03 am	(stop) (12)	HAMBLETONIAN DR @ RIDGEWOOD CT
7:03 am	(stop) (13)	HAMBLETONIAN DR @ 38TH ST
7:04 am	(stop) (14)	FLORENCE AVE @ 39TH ST
7:07 am	(stop) (15)	BROUGHAM LN @ RED STABLE WAY
7:08 am	(stop) (16)	FAIRVIEW AVE @ RED STABLE WAY @ 37TH ST
7:09 am	(stop) (17)	37TH ST @ STERLING RD
7:10 am	(stop) (18)	GLENDENNING RD @ 38TH ST
7:10 am	(stop) (19)	GLENDENNING RD @ 39TH ST
7:11 am	(stop) (20)	39TH ST @ STERLING RD
7:13 am	(stop) (21)	3852 FAIRVIEW AVE
7:13 am	(stop) (22)	3958 FAIRVIEW AVE
7:14 am	(stop) (23)	40TH ST @ DOUGLAS RD
7:15 am	(stop) (24)	40TH ST @ ELM ST
7:16 am	(stop) (25)	41ST ST @ WASHINGTON ST
7:20 am	(stop) (26)	1614 OGDEN AVE
7:21 am	(stop) (27)	STONEWALL AVE @ GRANT ST
7:22 am	(stop) (28)	GRANT ST @ PERSHING AVE
7:23 am	(stop) (29)	CHICAGO AVE @ PERSHING AVE
7:24 am	(stop) (30)	PERSHING AVE @ PRAIRIE AVE
7:30 am	DEST (31)	HERRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL